
MIT (5-5, 2-0 NEWMAC) -vs- Springfield (6-4, 1-1 NEWMAC)
3/29/2026 at Springfield, Mass. (Stagg Field)

 
 

 
 
MIT Goals: Zach Bleil (4); Riley Pierce (2); Hayden Calabretta (1); Denley Kofoed (1); Garrett Campagna (1); James Lukish (1) 
Assists: Garrett Campagna (4); Oscar Lindenthal (1); Theo Perkins (1); Riley Pierce (1) 
 
Springfield Goals: Rory Scanlon (2); Brady Soldo (2); Matt Webb (2); Nick Savastano (2); Bryan Stensrud (1); Jake Degnan (1); Sal Posillico
(1) 
Assists: Ryan Berkel (2); Brady Soldo (1); Dominic Savastano (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Stagg Field
Penalties: Daniel Jones 2nd/14:50; Angus Oliveira 2nd/05:57; Reece Whitney 2nd/04:37; Ryan Berkel 3rd/05:18; Kaden Fenno 3rd/03:34
Officials: Max Berkowitz

Date: 3/29/2026
Attendance: 275

Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
MIT 4 3 3 0 0 0 10
Springfield 2 1 4 3 0 1 11

Shots 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
MIT 10 15 8 5 3 2 43
Springfield 9 12 15 10 5 1 52

Shots On Goal
MIT 9 4 6 2 0 1 22
Springfield 6 6 7 4 3 1 27

Saves
MIT 4 5 3 1 3 0 16
Springfield 5 1 3 2 0 1 12

Turnovers
MIT 4 7 4 7 0 0 22
Springfield 5 3 3 6 0 0 17

Clears 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

MIT
4-
5

5-
7

7-
8

5-
6

2-
2

1-
1 24-29

Springfield
5-
6

4-
4

7-
7

6-
7

2-
2

1-
1 25-27

Ground Balls
MIT 7 11 5 7 0 1 31
Springfield 5 5 7 7 1 0 25

Face Offs
MIT 7 4 3 2 0 1 17
Springfield 0 1 5 2 1 0 9

Extra Man Opportunities
MIT 0 1 1 0 0 0 3-2
Springfield 0 1 1 0 0 0 1-2



MIT 10

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
4 Oscar Lindenthal 0 1 1 4 1 1 0 - -
7 Zach Bleil 4 0 4 12 0 2 0 - -
9 Hayden Calabretta 1 0 1 5 0 2 1 - -
13 Tim Haarmann 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
18 Collin Lung 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
19 Riley Pierce 2 1 3 8 1 2 0 - -
21 Garrett Campagna 1 4 5 5 4 2 0 - -
33 Stone Smith 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0-1 -
42 Daniel Patterson 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 - -
45 Bryce Metalios 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
5 Theo Perkins 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 - -
6 Christian Biggins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Ashton Axe 0 0 0 0 5 2 1 - -
11 Will Doster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
12 Denley Kofoed 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 - -
14 Michael Blount 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 - -
16 Carter Magnano 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 - -
22 Dominic Zuniga 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 - -
24 Liam Gibbons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Alexander Shen 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -

27 Daniel Jones 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -
1-

01:00
29 James Lukish 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 - -

31 Kaden Fenno 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 12-17
1-

00:30
32 Mikey Mondiello 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
44 Mason Prettyman 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 5-8 -

Totals 10 7 17 43 31 22 9 17-26
2-

01:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
18 Collin Lung 65:30 11 16 L



Springfield 11

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
3 Bryan Stensrud 1 0 1 3 0 4 0 - -
6 Logan Ruby 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0-3 -

10 Reece Whitney 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 -
1-

01:00
11 Chuck Weitzel 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 - -
21 Dominic Savastano 0 1 1 1 6 0 1 9-22 -

23 Angus Oliveira 0 0 0 1 5 0 3 -
1-

02:00
29 Jake Degnan 1 0 1 5 1 2 1 - -
30 Joseph Grenier 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -

42 Ryan Berkel 0 2 2 7 0 2 0 -
1-

01:00
50 Anders Norman 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 - -
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
2 Trevor Stringer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
5 Rory Scanlon 2 0 2 6 1 1 0 - -
7 Dylan Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0-1 -
12 Brady Soldo 2 1 3 11 1 1 0 - -
15 Dominic Pellegrino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
18 Patrick McGowan 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
19 Matt Webb 2 0 2 9 0 3 0 - -
22 Michael Kuziak 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -
25 Tate Anderson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
28 Carter Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
31 Nick Savastano 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 - -
33 Zachary Rabin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
35 Gabe Carrero 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
36 Owen Dawson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
40 Jack Shay 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
41 Charlie Vath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
43 Sal Posillico 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 - -
47 Jacob Porkka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 11 4 15 52 25 17 13 9-26
3-

04:00

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
30 Joseph Grenier 65:30 10 12 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By MIT SPRINGFI
1st 13:52 Zach Bleil Oscar Lindenthal 1 0
1st 08:58 Nick Savastano Unassisted 1 1
1st 07:51 Jake Degnan Ryan Berkel 1 2
1st 04:29 Denley Kofoed Unassisted 2 2
1st 02:36 James Lukish Theo Perkins 3 2
1st 00:38 Riley Pierce Unassisted 4 2
2nd 10:09 Hayden Calabretta Unassisted 5 2
2nd 05:09 Riley Pierce (UP) Garrett Campagna 6 2
2nd 04:37 Zach Bleil (UP) Garrett Campagna 7 2
2nd 00:52 Brady Soldo Unassisted 7 3
3rd 13:31 Garrett Campagna Riley Pierce 8 3
3rd 08:21 Zach Bleil Garrett Campagna 9 3
3rd 07:18 Matt Webb Unassisted 9 4
3rd 04:51 Zach Bleil (UP) Garrett Campagna 10 4
3rd 04:26 Bryan Stensrud Ryan Berkel 10 5
3rd 03:18 Matt Webb (UP) Brady Soldo 10 6
3rd 02:23 Brady Soldo Unassisted 10 7
4th 05:02 Rory Scanlon Unassisted 10 8
4th 00:35 Rory Scanlon Unassisted 10 9
4th 00:06 Nick Savastano Dominic Savastano 10 10
6th 02:30 Sal Posillico Unassisted 10 11

Period Time Team Player Min Type
2nd 14:50 MIT Daniel Jones 01:00 SLASHING
2nd 05:57 SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira 02:00 ILLEGAL BODY CHECK
2nd 04:37 SPRINGFI Reece Whitney 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 05:18 SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel 01:00 CROSS-CHECK
3rd 03:34 MIT Kaden Fenno 00:30 HOLDING



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
15:00 MIT Collin Lung at goalie for MIT.
15:00 SPRINGFI Joseph Grenier at goalie for SPRINGFI.
15:00 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by MIT Carter Magnano.
14:20 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil WIDE
13:52 MIT GOAL by MIT Zach Bleil (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Oscar Lindenthal.

MIT 1, Springfield 0
13:52 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT (on faceoff violation).
12:40 MIT Shot by MIT Daniel Patterson, SAVE Joseph Grenier
12:34 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
12:01 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan, SAVE Collin Lung
11:55 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo.
11:49 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
11:44 MIT Shot by MIT Dominic Zuniga, SAVE Joseph Grenier
11:30 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan.
11:14 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Zach Bleil (caused by Logan Ruby).
10:47 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira.
10:44 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
10:03 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon.
09:54 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Nick Savastano HIT POST
08:58 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Nick Savastano.

MIT 1, Springfield 1
08:58 MIT Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Logan Ruby won by MIT, [08:58] Ground ball pickup by MIT Mason Prettyman.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Mason Prettyman (caused by Jake Degnan).
08:49 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan.
08:21 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo WIDE
07:51 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan, Assist by Ryan Berkel.

MIT 1, Springfield 2
07:51 MIT Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT (on faceoff violation).
06:41 MIT Shot by MIT Hayden Calabretta, SAVE Joseph Grenier
06:39 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
06:25 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo, SAVE Collin Lung
05:55 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel, SAVE Collin Lung
05:45 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
04:49 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce, SAVE Joseph Grenier
04:29 MIT GOAL by MIT Denley Kofoed.

MIT 2, Springfield 2
04:29 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Logan Ruby won by MIT, [04:29] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
03:50 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil, SAVE Joseph Grenier
03:44 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Owen Dawson.
03:42 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
03:00 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Michael Kuziak, SAVE Collin Lung
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel.
02:36 MIT GOAL by MIT James Lukish, Assist by Theo Perkins.

MIT 3, Springfield 2
02:36 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [02:36] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
02:25 MIT Clear attempt by MIT failed.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Stone Smith.
01:47 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb HIGH
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Matt Webb (caused by Daniel Jones).
01:02 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Daniel Jones.
00:59 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Bryce Metalios.
00:56 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI failed.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon (caused by Bryce Metalios).
00:38 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Riley Pierce.



00:38 MIT GOAL by MIT Riley Pierce.
MIT 4, Springfield 2

00:38 MIT Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [00:38] Ground ball pickup by MIT Mason Prettyman.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic
Savastano.

14:50 MIT Penalty on MIT Daniel Jones (SLASHING/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
14:19 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan BLOCKED
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Matt Webb.
13:56 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Collin Lung.
13:53 MIT Clear attempt by MIT failed.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Collin Lung.
13:27 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Patrick McGowan, SAVE Collin Lung
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud (caused by Tim Haarmann).
13:20 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Tim Haarmann.
13:19 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Garrett Campagna (caused by Joseph Grenier).
12:37 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Joseph Grenier.
12:35 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
12:17 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Chuck Weitzel WIDE
11:56 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon, SAVE Collin Lung
11:52 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
11:38 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce WIDE
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Carter Magnano.
11:06 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
10:54 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Sal Posillico, SAVE Collin Lung
10:50 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
10:15 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Oscar Lindenthal.
10:09 MIT GOAL by MIT Hayden Calabretta.

MIT 5, Springfield 2
10:09 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [10:09] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Kaden Fenno (caused by Dominic Savastano).
09:54 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic Savastano.
09:49 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Dominic Savastano WIDE
09:18 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo BLOCKED
09:07 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb, SAVE Collin Lung
08:54 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
08:47 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce WIDE
08:04 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil HIGH
07:43 MIT Shot by MIT Hayden Calabretta WIDE
07:40 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan (caused by Daniel Patterson).
06:36 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Ashton Axe.
06:25 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
06:05 MIT Shot by MIT Oscar Lindenthal WIDE
05:57 SPRINGFI Penalty on SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira (ILLEGAL BODY CHECK/2:00) Extra-man opportunity.
05:57 MIT Timeout by MIT.
05:40 MIT Shot by MIT Garrett Campagna HIGH
05:20 MIT Shot by MIT Oscar Lindenthal WIDE
05:09 MIT GOAL by MIT Riley Pierce (MAN-UP), Assist by Garrett Campagna.

MIT 6, Springfield 2
05:09 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dylan Brown won by MIT, [05:09] Ground ball pickup by MIT Garrett Campagna.
04:37 MIT GOAL by MIT Zach Bleil (MAN-UP), Assist by Garrett Campagna.

MIT 7, Springfield 2
04:37 SPRINGFI Penalty on SPRINGFI Reece Whitney (CROSS-CHECK/1:00).
04:37 MIT Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [04:37] Ground ball pickup by MIT Garrett Campagna.
04:09 MIT Shot by MIT Oscar Lindenthal, SAVE Joseph Grenier
04:06 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Garrett Campagna.
03:57 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil WIDE
03:54 SPRINGFI Timeout by SPRINGFI.
03:10 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil BLOCKED



03:04 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Garrett Campagna.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT.
02:53 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
02:12 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb WIDE
01:56 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb WIDE
01:47 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo, SAVE Collin Lung
01:44 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Theo Perkins.
01:42 MIT Clear attempt by MIT failed.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Theo Perkins.
01:35 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Reece Whitney.
00:52 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo.

MIT 7, Springfield 3
00:52 MIT Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [00:52] Ground ball pickup by MIT James Lukish.
00:20 MIT Timeout by MIT.
00:06 MIT Shot by MIT Oscar Lindenthal WIDE
00:00 MIT Shot by MIT Hayden Calabretta WIDE
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Riley Pierce (caused by Angus Oliveira).
00:00 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic
Savastano.

14:26 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan WIDE
14:06 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo WIDE
14:01 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
13:31 MIT GOAL by MIT Garrett Campagna, Assist by Riley Pierce.

MIT 8, Springfield 3
13:31 SPRINGFI Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI (on faceoff violation).
13:04 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon, SAVE Collin Lung
13:02 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
12:13 MIT Shot by MIT Michael Blount, SAVE Joseph Grenier
12:04 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Reece Whitney.
12:02 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
11:55 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Sal Posillico WIDE
11:23 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb WIDE
11:18 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel WIDE
11:14 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
10:35 MIT Shot by MIT Carter Magnano WIDE
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Hayden Calabretta (caused by Dylan Brown).
10:11 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira.
10:08 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
10:04 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira, SAVE Collin Lung
09:43 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Jake Degnan, SAVE Collin Lung
09:41 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
08:49 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce WIDE
08:21 MIT GOAL by MIT Zach Bleil, Assist by Garrett Campagna.

MIT 9, Springfield 3
08:21 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [08:21] Ground ball pickup by MIT Stone Smith.
08:10 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Kaden Fenno (caused by Dylan Brown).
07:53 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
07:18 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Matt Webb.

MIT 9, Springfield 4

07:18 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [07:18] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic
Savastano.

06:36 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo WIDE
06:20 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel WIDE
06:15 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Garrett Campagna (caused by Angus Oliveira).
05:32 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Anders Norman.
05:30 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Reece Whitney.



05:18 SPRINGFI Penalty on SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel (CROSS-CHECK/1:00) Extra-man opportunity.
04:51 MIT GOAL by MIT Zach Bleil (MAN-UP), Assist by Garrett Campagna.

MIT 10, Springfield 4

04:51 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Mason Prettyman vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [04:51] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic
Savastano.

04:44 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud HIGH
04:26 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud, Assist by Ryan Berkel.

MIT 10, Springfield 5
04:26 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [04:26] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
04:18 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce, SAVE Joseph Grenier
04:12 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
03:34 MIT Penalty on MIT Kaden Fenno (HOLDING/0:30) Extra-man opportunity.
03:18 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Matt Webb (MAN-UP), Assist by Brady Soldo.

MIT 10, Springfield 6
03:18 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [03:18] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
03:08 MIT Clear attempt by MIT failed.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Tim Haarmann (caused by Reece Whitney).
02:23 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo.

MIT 10, Springfield 7
02:23 SPRINGFI Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [02:23] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Logan Ruby.
02:12 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud (caused by Hayden Calabretta).
01:21 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Alexander Shen.
01:16 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
00:32 MIT Shot by MIT Hayden Calabretta, SAVE Joseph Grenier
00:28 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Carter Shaw (caused by Ashton Axe).
00:00 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Ashton Axe.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
15:00 0

15:00 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Stone Smith vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [15:00] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Anders
Norman.

14:25 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel WIDE
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Matt Webb.
12:05 MIT Shot by MIT Michael Blount WIDE
11:56 MIT Shot by MIT Garrett Campagna WIDE
11:51 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Zach Bleil (caused by Dylan Brown).
10:15 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Sal Posillico.
10:14 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
10:10 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel WIDE
10:07 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
09:29 MIT Shot by MIT Carter Magnano, SAVE Joseph Grenier
09:27 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI failed.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Joseph Grenier (caused by Dominic Zuniga).
09:22 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Dominic Zuniga.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Hayden Calabretta.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Jack Shay.
08:30 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
08:22 MIT Timeout by MIT.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Riley Pierce.
07:48 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira.
07:46 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud (caused by Stone Smith).
06:41 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Ashton Axe.
06:39 MIT Clear attempt by MIT failed.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Ashton Axe.
06:17 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo WIDE
05:59 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb WIDE
05:49 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel BLOCKED
05:45 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT Ashton Axe.



05:38 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Ashton Axe (caused by Angus Oliveira).
05:27 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Angus Oliveira.
05:26 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
05:02 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon.

MIT 10, Springfield 8

05:02 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [05:02] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Anders
Norman.

04:18 SPRINGFI Timeout by SPRINGFI.
-- SPRINGFI Turnover by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud (caused by Daniel Patterson).
03:46 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT James Lukish.
03:42 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
03:03 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil WIDE
02:33 MIT Shot by MIT Denley Kofoed, SAVE Joseph Grenier
02:31 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
01:50 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon, SAVE Collin Lung
01:48 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT Oscar Lindenthal (caused by Reece Whitney).
00:52 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Chuck Weitzel.
00:51 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
00:39 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Ryan Berkel WIDE
00:35 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon.

MIT 10, Springfield 9
00:35 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [00:35] Ground ball pickup by MIT Kaden Fenno.
00:18 MIT Ground ball pickup by MIT James Lukish.
-- MIT Turnover by MIT James Lukish (caused by Reece Whitney).
00:07 SPRINGFI Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Logan Ruby.
00:06 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Nick Savastano, Assist by Dominic Savastano.

MIT 10, Springfield 10
00:06 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Logan Ruby won by MIT, [00:06] Ground ball pickup by MIT Ashton Axe.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
04:00 0

04:00 SPRINGFI
Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by SPRINGFI, [04:00] Ground ball pickup by SPRINGFI Dominic
Savastano.

03:50 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
03:32 SPRINGFI Timeout by SPRINGFI.
03:26 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Bryan Stensrud, SAVE Collin Lung
03:20 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
03:12 MIT Timeout by MIT.
03:02 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil WIDE
02:38 MIT Shot by MIT Garrett Campagna WIDE
02:29 MIT Shot by MIT Riley Pierce WIDE
02:26 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
01:13 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo, SAVE Collin Lung
01:02 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Matt Webb WIDE
00:31 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Rory Scanlon WIDE
00:18 SPRINGFI Shot by SPRINGFI Brady Soldo, SAVE Collin Lung
00:16 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
00:00 0 End-of-period.
04:00 0
03:41 MIT Faceoff Kaden Fenno vs Dominic Savastano won by MIT, [03:41] Ground ball pickup by MIT Collin Lung.
03:34 MIT Clear attempt by MIT good.
03:27 MIT Timeout by MIT.
03:17 MIT Shot by MIT Zach Bleil WIDE
02:52 MIT Shot by MIT Garrett Campagna, SAVE Joseph Grenier
02:49 SPRINGFI Clear attempt by SPRINGFI good.
02:30 SPRINGFI GOAL by SPRINGFI Sal Posillico.

MIT 10, Springfield 11
02:30 0 End-of-period.


